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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cambrey Holub396
Reflex

9.300 9.375 9.2759.650 37.600
8 1 1 3 1 

1 

Olivia Moeller392
Reflex

9.350 9.250 9.0759.375 37.050
6T 3T 4T 7T 2 

2 

Milano Gutierrez197
Discover

9.375 8.900 9.3509.375 37.000
5 7T 4T 2 3 

3 

Ryan Horlock272
HGA

9.050 9.325 9.2009.325 36.900
13 2 6T 4 4 

4 

Ariel Gonzales308
Iron Cross

9.425 9.100 9.1509.200 36.875
4 5 9 5 5 

5 

Kymia Woodard340
Legacy

9.450 9.000 9.0759.325 36.850
2T 6 6T 7T 6 

6 

Talia Flavien480
TAAG

9.350 8.850 9.1259.250 36.575
6T 9 8 6 7 

7 

Krystal Cadogan445
Sugarland

9.250 8.600 9.0509.050 35.950
9T 12 10T 9T 8 

8 

Lexi Ashcraft192
Dana's

9.750 8.375 9.3758.150 35.650
1 14 19 1 9T

9T

Kylie Johnson301
Iron Cross

8.800 8.750 9.0509.050 35.650
14 10 10T 9T 9T

9T

Savannah Richardson368
Pearland Elite

9.250 7.950 8.9509.400 35.550
9T 19 3 11 11 

11 

Eleanor Dow300
HGC

9.150 8.900 8.5758.400 35.025
11T 7T 16 17 12 

12 

Cara Hoyt112
Above The Bar

9.150 8.650 8.8258.350 34.975
11T 11 17 13 13 

13 

Madelyn Davis172
All American

8.575 8.150 8.8508.750 34.325
16 16 13T 12 14 

14 

Cayenne Souknary292
HGC

8.400 9.250 7.1259.450 34.225
17 3T 2 20 15 

15 

Portia-Rena Reed181
BGA

9.450 8.475 8.7507.150 33.825
2T 13 20 14 16 

16 

Kate Beyer444
Sugarland

8.100 7.600 8.7009.000 33.400
20 20 12 15* 17T

17T

Isabel Helser135
Acrosports

8.250 8.200 8.7008.250 33.400
18 15 18 15* 17T

17T

Karleigh Niles309
Iron Cross

8.150 8.000 8.4758.750 33.375
19 18 13T 18 19 

19 

Emma Silverman293
HGC

8.750 8.050 8.0508.500 33.350
15 17 15 19 20 

20 
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